RELAY CONTACTS AND PARTS, CROSSBAR SWITCH CONTACTS, AND CONTACTS ON SIMILAR APPARATUS EXCEPT KEYS AND JACKS CLEANING AND RECONDITIONING

1. GENERAL

1.001 This addendum supplements Section 069-306-801, Issue 8.

1.002 This addendum is issued to correct the List of Tools and Materials and to correct tool references in 4.08 and 4.09.

2. LIST OF TOOLS AND MATERIALS

The following change applies to Part 2 of the Section:

(a) KS-20515 L1 Holder should be changed to read KS-20545 L1 Holder.

4. CLEANING CONTACTS

The following changes apply to Part 4 of the Section:

- (a) 4.08—KS 20541 L1 should be changed to read KS-20545 L1.
- (b) .4.09—KS-20541 L1 should be changed to read KS-20545 L1.

^{**}Reprinted to comply with modified final judgment.